
Deutsche Meisterschaft Junioren-Juniorinnen

 Bad Kreuznach, 16.-18.03.2018

Klasse

Junioren 
20 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

74kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Denis Rubach
 KSV Trossingen (WTB)

2  Jan Beckmann
 VFL Tegel 1891 (BLN)

3  Andre Winkler

 SV Fachsenfeld (WTB)

4  Michael Walgutski

 KSC Graben-Neudorf (NBD)

5  Philipp Köhler
 AC Heusweiler (SRL)

6  Lukas Rettig
 KSV Hemsbach (NBD)

7  Dejan Bakic
 SV Kempten (BAY)

8  Sebastian Schmidt

 SRC Viernheim (NBD)

9  Danny Loritz
 WKG Untere Nahe (RHL)

10  Gleb Yermolayev
 KSV Waldaschaff (HES)

11  Marcel Käppeler
 KSV Taisersdorf (SBD)

12  Moses Bahembra Ruppert

 KSV Ketsch (NBD)

13  Tarec Knosp

 ASV Urloffen (SBD)

14  Sven Menzel
 RC Potsdam (BRB)

15  Kevin Lucht
 KSV Pausa / i.Vogtland  (SAS)

16  Artur Pinsack
 VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V. (SBD)

17  Stefan Kamockij

 VfL Neckargartach (WTB)

18  Joshua Morodion
 VFL Tegel 1891 (BLN)

19  Marcel Berger
 SpVgg Freising (BAY)

20  Michael Eckstein
 TSV Dewangen (WTB)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Kevin Lucht (SAS-15)

2 Sebastian Schmidt (NBD-8)

3 Andre Winkler (WTB-3)

3 Joshua Morodion (BLN-18)

5 Marcel Käppeler (SBD-11)

5 Lukas Rettig (NBD-6)

7 Gleb Yermolayev (HES-10) 6 1 0 10 6

8 Artur Pinsack (SBD-16) 6 1 0 6 23

9 Denis Rubach (WTB-1) 6 1 0 5 5

10 Marcel Berger (BAY-19) 5 0 0 17 7

11 Sven Menzel (BRB-14) 4 0 0 13 16

12 Dejan Bakic (BAY-7) 1 0 0 4 25

13 Tarec Knosp (SBD-13) 1 0 0 2 6

14 Moses Bahembra Ruppert (NBD- 1 0 0 2 13

15 Stefan Kamockij (WTB-17) 1 0 0 1 12

Philipp Köhler (SRL-5) 1 0 0 1 12

17 Jan Beckmann (BLN-2) 0 0 0 0 2

18 Danny Loritz (RHL-9) 0 0 0 0 6

19 Michael Eckstein (WTB-20) 0 0 0 0 10

20 Michael Walgutski (NBD-4) 0 0 0 0 11
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